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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luke McGuire213
AHA

7.700 8.700 9.3009.300 9.0009.200 53.200
10 2T 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Matthew Sears207
MEGA

8.100 9.200 9.0009.000 8.5009.100 52.900
6 1 4 4 2T 3 2 

2 

Joey Kovac134
Dunnes

9.100 7.900 9.1009.200 8.2009.100 52.600
1 5T 2T 3 3T 4T 3 

3 

Logan Walmsley177
AHA

8.400 7.900 8.6009.200 9.1008.600 51.800
3T 6T 3T 8 5T 1 4 

4 

Levi Mejias121
Premier

8.200 8.700 8.7008.500 8.2009.000 51.300
5 3T 8 7 4 5T 5 

5 

Ronan Chordavoyne212
Dunnes

8.800 8.500 9.2007.200 8.0008.300 50.000
2 4 10 2 7 6 6 

6 

Myles Swenson125
Premier

8.000 7.600 8.5008.900 7.9008.600 49.500
7 10 5 9T 6T 7 7 

7 

Hudson Lafazia164
AHA

8.400 7.700 8.5008.700 7.7008.200 49.200
4T 9 6 10T 8 9T 8 

8 

Liam Factor159
AHA

7.900 7.900 8.9008.600 7.8007.800 48.900
8T 7T 7 5 9 8 9 

9 

Roman Borskiy189
MEGA

7.900 7.800 8.8007.800 7.7007.600 47.600
9T 8 9 6 10 10T 10 

10 
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